
Jana Mahoney Johnna Phillips Richelle McMillion
Advisor, Chair Advisor, Vice Chair Advisor, Secretary
596 Pinnacle Parkway 601 High Road 915 W Hwy 199
New Braunfels, TX 78132 Coleman, TX 76834 Springtown, TX 76082
(512) 557-3348 (325) 214-4082 (817) 220-3888
jmahoney@scuc.txed.net johnna.phillips@colemanisd.net rmcmillion@springtownisd.net

Larry Garcia Thomas Dean Brandy Pate
Advisor, Past Chair State President Advisor, State President
625 NW 7th 811 A South May 2214 CR 477
Dimmitt, TX 79027 Madisonville, TX 77864 Centerville, TX 75833
(202) 445-7708 (936) 349-5918 (979) 450-5548
larry.garcia@amaisd.org statepresident@texasfccla.org bpate@madisonvillecisd.org

Bobby Pate Zoe Cunningham Dawn Wilson
State President Chapter Rep State VP of Programs Advisor, State VP of Programs
2214 CR 477 7301 North River Crossing 9417 Village Lake Circle
Centerville, TX 75833 China Spring, TX 76633 Waco, TX 76708
phone (254) 836-1771 (254) 722-7001
email stateprograms@texasfccla.org dwilson@chinaspring.net

Iris Cunningham Natalee Rose Melinda Castillo
State VP of Programs, Chapter Rep Past State President Chapter Advisor, Region I
800 Austin Hines Dr. 201 West 15th Street 7457 Plaza Taurina
China Spring, TX 76633 Coleman, TX 76834 El Paso, TX 79912
(254) 405-4991 (325) 214-4446 (915) 244-2692
ilc0770@gmail.com statepublicrelations@texasfccla.org mecastillo@canutillo-isd.org

VACANT VACANT Kristi Gann
Administrator, Region I Business and Industry, Region V Advisor, Region IV
address address 507 Old Post Rd S
address address Livingston, TX 77351
phone phone (281) 770-7849
email email kgann@livingstonisd.com

Spencer Murray Sandra Duke, Teacher Educator
Business and Industry, Region III Texas State University
5008 Country Lane 601 University Drive - FCS 207
Sherman, TX 75092 San Marcos, TX 78666
(903) 814-0145 (806) 570-8356
spmurray@gmail.com sandra.duke@txstate.edu

Ex-Officio Members
Erica Bates Nancy Moore Melissa Isaacs
Asst. Director of CTE Region Advisor State Advisor/Director
Texas Education Agency Texas FCCLA Texas FCCLA
1701 N. Congress PO Box 489 1107 W 45th Street
Austin, TX 78701 Anton, TX 79313 Austin, TX 78756
(512) 463-7323 (806) 241-2775 (512) 306-0099
erica.bates@tea.texas.gov nmoore@texasfccla.org misaacs@texasfccla.org
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